1-800-366-5412  |  encoder.com  |  sales@encoder.com
Page 1 of 7
 © 2025 Encoder Products Company, v1.2_REV 02/14/2025
FEATURES
Fast and easy encoder mounting
Wire length options from 1 to 42.5 meters
Linearity ± 0.05 % of full range (with encoder)
Optional high corrosion protection

Elevators, Gantries, Boom Cranes, Fork Lift Booms
The LCX Series of Draw Wire Solutions is manufactured for EPC by our German technology partner.
MODEL LCX ORDERING GUIDE
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
DRAW WIRE LENGTH
LCX80
1M 1 meter1
2M 2 meter1
3M 3 meter
LCX120
4M 4 meter1
5M 5 meter
LCX135
6M 6 meter1
7M 7 meter1
8M 8 meter
10M 10 meter1
12M 12 meter
15M 15 meter1
20M 20 meter
25M 25 meter1
30M 30 meter1
35M 35 meter1
40M 40 meter1
42M 42.5 meter1
DRAW WIRE EXIT2
 Standard
1 Sideways Top1
2 Sideways Bottom1
3 Bottom1
MODEL
LCX80     80 mm housing
LCX120  120 mm housing
LCX135  135 mm housing
CORROSION PROTECTION
 No Protection (Std)
CP With Corrosion Protection1,3
DRAW WIRE CONNECTOR
 Standard Clip
T M4 Thread1,3
E 20 mm Eyelet1,3
LCX80  1M
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
 -20° to 85° C (Std)
T1 -40° to 85° C1
NOTES:
1 Longer lead time. Contact Customer Service for information.
2 For LCX135, draw wire exit orientation is determined by how draw wire unit is mounted.
3 Corrosion protection option cannot be combined with M4 thread or 20mm eyelet Draw Wire
Connector options.
M O D E L  L C X  -  D R A W  W I R E  S O L U T I O N S
1-800-366-5412  |  encoder.com  |  sales@encoder.com
Page 2 of 7
 © 2025 Encoder Products Company, v1.2_REV 02/14/2025
MODEL LCX80 SPECIFICATIONS
Encoder Requirements ................Clamping flange diameter 36 mm; Shaft diameter 10 mm; Shaft length 20 mm
Measurement Range ...................1 (1000 mm), 2 (2000 mm), 3 (3000 mm)
Linearity ..........................................± 0.05%  (with encoder output)
Sheave Circumference .................200 mm
Extraction Force Fmin  ................4.2 N to 5 N
Extraction Force Fmax .................1 m wire = 5.4 N; 2 - 3 m = 6.4 N
Velocity Vmax ................................8 m/s
Acceleration amax ........................8 m/sv
Weight .............................................700 g to 900 g, depending on the measurement range
Housing ...........................................Aluminum, anodized, spring case PA6
Wire Material .................................Flexible stainless steel wire
Corrosion Protection ....................Standard housing, V4A wire material, stainless steel bearings, and HARTCOAT® coating on wire drum
Operating Temp ............................-20° to 85° C or low temp option of -40° C
Note: All primary measurements and specifications in metric. Secondary standard measurements for reference only.
MEASUREMENT RANGE [MM] A D
1000 / 2000 [39.37/78.74] 21 [.83] ≈ 166 [6.54]
3000 [118.11] 35 [1.38] ≈ 180 [7.09]